CORRIDA 20 ANOS - FASAR

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31
32

Numero Nome

316

308
317

300
343
314
307
311

322

324
341
1761
338
321
344

309

326
327
347
313

337
318
330
331
302
325
346

339

340
304

349
350

FLAVIANA HERMENEGILDO DE
OLIVEIRA

CLAUDIENE AP. MENDES FONSECA

JAQUELINE DE MELO CARVALHO
SILVA

TANIA LUCIA CANDIDO
ROSILENE TAVARES DE PAULA

ROBERTA REGINA A. DE AZEVEDO

RAFAELA FRANCENELI

ISABELA GAMA NORMANDIA DA
COSTA

MICHELA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
GONGALVES

ROSANA TEIXEIRA BARBOSA
MARTA SILVEIRA MIRANDA
CLAUDIA MANOEL MIRANDA
ADRIANA SILVA

LUCIANA SHIROMA

PATRICIA BARBOSA DE MORAIS
RODRIGUES

NATASSIA CAMILA JADIR FERREIRA

LOPES
ELIANA MIRIAM NASCIMENTO

ROBERTA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA
ISABEL SOUZA SOBRAL OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANE AP. XAVIER SANTIAGO
CHAVES

MIRIAM LEAO
CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA

LUCIANA BORGES PASSOS CAETANO

ROSANGELA M. P. BARBOZA
LUDMYLLA MOREIRA
CINTIA OLIVEIRA

MARIA EFIGENIA MAGALHAES
PEIXOTO

ADRIANA APARECIDA BERANIMO
REZENDE

VALDERIA MARIA COSTA

TAMARA DA COSTA FERREIRA
BARBOSA

LUZIA LEAO

MARIA CELIA DE ARAUJO SEIXAS

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 11:00:13

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F3039

F2029
F3039

F2029
F5059
F3039
F2029
F3039

F4049

F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059

F3039

F4049
F4049
F5059
F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F2029
F4049
F5059

F4049

F4049
F2029

F5059
F6099

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

CIl.Fx.

10
11

12

13

14

Equipe

Ritmo

00:04:03

00:04:29

00:04:34

00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:42
00:04:48

00:05:01

00:05:02

00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:23

00:05:25

00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:29

00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:39
00:05:39

00:05:41

00:05:45
00:05:50

00:05:52

00:05:52

Vel. Tempo
14,79 00:24:20
13,36 00:26:57
13,13 00:27:25
13,03 00:27:38
13,00 00:27:41
12,78 00:28:10
12,48 00:28:51
11,97 00:30:05
11,91 00:30:14
11,84 00:30:25
11,80 00:30:30
11,77 00:30:35
11,33 00:31:46
11,24 00:32:02
11,14 00:32:19
11,06 00:32:33
11,04 00:32:37
11,03 00:32:39
10,96 00:32:51
10,95 00:32:52
10,82 00:33:16
10,81 00:33:18
10,75 00:33:30
10,71 00:33:37
10,69 00:33:41
10,63 00:33:52
10,62 00:33:54
10,55 00:34:07
10,44 00:34:29
10,29 00:35:00
10,23 00:35:12
10,22 00:35:14
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CORRIDA 20 ANOS - FASAR

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

33
34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Numero Nome

345
306

342
303
315

323

1729
335

329
351
332
348
301
310
328
352
334
319
353

VERA LUCIA

THATIANA MARIA PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

JULIANA MARIA BARBOSA
NEIDE DE FREITAS SOUZA

ANA PAULA RESENDE ROCHA
ABRANCHES

KARLA CRISTIANE ALVES DE
REZENDE

josiane leite de miranda

PATRICIA AARECIDA ROSA
GONCALVES

SIMONE LOPES

MARIANA DE PAIVA ANDRADE
EUNICIANA APARECIDA DE FREITAS
MARIA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA HELEN DIAS PEREIRA
JULIANA NOGUEIRA FORTUNATO
SANDRA ROMANA SILVA MOREIRA
CELESTE CRISTINA BITERNCOURT
ANGELICA MARIA DE FREITAS
ANA PAULA PASSOS XAVIER
NATALIA PATRICIA DE SOUZA

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 11:00:13

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
F5059 6
F2029 5
F5059 7
F2029 6
F3039 6
F4049 15
F3039 7
F4049 16
F4049 17
F5059 8
F4049 18
F5059 9
F2029 7
F3039 8
F4049 19
F4049 20
F4049 21
F3039 9
F4049 22

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:58
00:05:58

00:06:00
00:06:02

00:06:08

00:06:11

00:06:12

00:06:13

00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:30
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:44
00:07:01
00:07:04
00:07:54

Vel. Tempo
10,05 00:35:50
10,04 00:35:51
10,00 00:36:01
9,95 00:36:11
9,78 00:36:49
9,69 00:37:08
9,67 00:37:13
9,65 00:37:18
9,64 00:37:20
9,64 00:37:21
9,56 00:37:40
9,22 00:39:02
9,07 00:39:41
9,04 00:39:50
9,03 00:39:51
8,91 00:40:25
8,56 00:42:03
8,49 00:42:24
7,60 00:47:22
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